Glass Vials
A range of high performance glass vials with caps and bar codes for
automation-friendly storage and tracking of solid and liquid compounds
Glass Vials
Description
High performance glass vials specifically developed
by The Automation Partnership (TAP) for the
storage and tracking of solid and liquid

Minimum Order Quantity
1 case (dependant on stockholding)
How to Order
Contact Partnership Services quoting the
order codes from the table opposite
Flat Bottom Shoulder Vials Flat Bottom Vial Round Bottom Vial Caps - available in four coloursThe complete range
Flat Bottom Shoulder Vials
Order Code Capacity O.D. (mm) Length (mm) Wall Thk (mm) Type Cap Size Q.P.B*
A-0005 4ml 14.75 +/- 0.25 45 +/- 0.5 0.95 +/- 0.5 Clear 13mm Screw 1620
A-0006 4ml 14.75 +/- 0.25 45 +/- 0.5 0.95 +/- 0.5 Amber 13mm Screw 1620
Closures
A-0015 13mm Screw cap in white / red / blue / yellow 16000
Flat Bottom Vials
Order Code Capacity O.D. (mm) Length (mm) Wall Thk (mm) Type Cap Size
A-0009 4.5ml 14.75 +/- 0.5 51 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Clear 16mm Screw 1620
A-0010 4.5ml 14.75 +/- 0.5 51 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Amber 16mm Screw 1620
A-0011 5ml 14.75 +/- 0.5 62 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Clear 16mm Screw 1350
A-0012 5ml 14.75 +/- 0.5 62 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Amber 16mm Screw 1350
Closures
A-0016 16mm Screw cap in white / red / blue / yellow 9000
Round Bottom Vials
Order Code Capacity O.D. (mm) Length (mm) Wall Thk (mm) Type Cap Size
A-0007 4ml 14 +/- 0.25 51 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Clear 16mm Screw 1620
A-0008 4ml 14 +/- 0.25 51 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Amber 16mm Screw 1620
A-0013 5ml 14 +/- 0.25 62 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Clear 16mm Screw 1350
A-0014 5ml 14 +/- 0.25 62 +/- 0.5 1.45 +/- 0.5 Amber 16mm Screw 1350
Closures
A-0016 16mm Screw cap in white / red / blue / yellow 9000
*Q.P.B - Quantity per box
UK
The Automation Partnership
York Way
Royston
Herts SG8 5WY
t +44 (0) 1763 227 333
f +44 (0) 1763 227 201
USA
The Automation Partnership
Webster Building
Suite 206
3411 Silverside Road
Concord Plaza
Wilimington DE 1981